ML18XC2
MERIT® Series
Two-Stage Compressor - R-410A - 60 Hz
Bulletin No. 211009
January 2023
Supersedes September 2022
SEER2 up to 17.8 / SEER up to 18.0
2 to 5 Tons

P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
A I R  C O N D I T I O N E R S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Unit Type
C = Air Conditioner
Cooling Stages
2 = Two-Stage Compressor
ML18XC2 - 2  to 5 Ton Air Conditioner  / Page 2
CONTENTS
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
1.	 Outdoor Coil Fan
2.	 Quantum™ Coil
3.	 High Pressure Switch
4.	 Low Pressure Switch
5.	 Two-Stage Scroll Compressor
6.	 Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
7.	 Louvered Steel Panels
8.	 Refrigerant Line Connections and Access
BB
CC